80630	TOLICY DEED VOI MONTH
after a region (e.g. record as the company of a metalogical company of the compan	nt 38874-Wp M94 Page 14559
1110 INUSI DEED, made this	28 day of April a
	F KLAMATH COUNTY , as Trustee, an
	WITNESSETH: , as Beneficiary
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells	s and conveys to trustee in trust with
, Cregon,	, described as:
house in Heads of the American	. 1279, FIRST ADDITION TO MONTE VISTA RANCH,
according treatment of the all all	at thereof on file in the office of the
County derkiefiklamethyCount	
KOTARY PUBLIC	
	*
and the second of the second o	
ogether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments are herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits	nts and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now ts thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
ne property.	of Leteatter attached to or used in connection with
**TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN	RMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sun
The state of the s	WANNESS TITLE AND NO / TOUCHS
ote of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or ord	Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory of and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, in
The date of meturity of the date and the	OL. HULE, 19
ecomes due and payable. In the event the within descri	instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note ribed property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be out first having obtained the written consent or accessed to be
come immediately due and pavable.	the state of the s
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor ag 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property	
4. I O Complete or restore promptly and in sold and	
maged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs	t the property.  Individual the property.  Individual the property of the prop
requests, to join in executing such discretises and	, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary
pay for filing same in the proper public office or office	ces, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
4 To provide and continuously and the	
illen in companies acceptable to the beneficiant it.	, and tequite, in an amount not less than Engly incurred
least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any re-	reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
to the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected	blaced on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
any part thereof, may be released to granter Such and	lightles and a state of all option of peneticiary the entire amount so collected.
5. To keep the property free from construction Viv	
essed upon or against the property before any part of	ens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or such taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and the grantor fail to make assessments.
73 Of Other charges naughlo his sensing sist it is	Branch to make tayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums
ured hereby todether with the chlistations downty t	but the note
debt secured by this trust dead without walnus at any	of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
ind for the navment of the children bearing description	and the bound to the same extent that they are
I the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the ben e and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	a, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice, neliciary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this served i	including 45 and 2 std
7. To appear in and defend any action as any	and trastees and attorney a fees actually incurred,
d in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benefici	ng purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; clary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, and the beneficiary's or trustee's attentions.
intioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be discuss to	si musico a unorrey's rees, the amount of attorney's fees
trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as finey's fees on such appeal.	by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually acreed that:	and the state of t
iary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that	perty shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- t all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking;
OTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee becaused a	must be stall as a second of the second of t
st company or savings and loan association authorized to do bu	business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-
ent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	ousiness under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company autho- i, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow
	STATE OF OFFICE
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of
OHN AND DONNA WHITEHOUSE FAMILY TRUE	ST I certify that the within instru-
921 STONEHAVE DRIVE	ment was received for record on the
AS VEGAS, NV 89108	day ∂{
A contract of the Granter and the State design to growing	SPACE RESERVED at Sclock M., and recorded
JRNSTONE, INC.	in book/reel/valume Noon
250 RANCH ROAD	DAGE OF BE FAR /FILE /:
SHLAND OR 97520	ment/microfilm/reception No
Bonoficlary of pure an engine provide	Record of
ountain title convany	Witness my hand and seal of
CONTRATA TITLE COMPANY	
	County affixed.
F KLAMATH COUNTY	County affixed.



which are in sizes of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's feest necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lifest upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate cours, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the belancis, necessarily made or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the beneficiary in discharders secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary is request. Amendicary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the strength of the processory of the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) join in grant gav essement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereone, which the warrant, all or any part of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or present legally entired to any contract of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or present legally entired the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without soiles, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon any indebtedness secured hereby; and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

11. The nettering upon and taking possession of the property, the collection, including resonable activary's less upon any indebtedness secured hereby and present and controlled to the property of any part thereof, in its own names see or otherwise collect the entire, insues and profits, or the processes of the property, and the property of the property is

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benetit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneticiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is undestood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneticiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above w	ritten.
x San alatherso	
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the	TRUST
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.  If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.  STATE OF OREGON, County of	***************************************
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	, 19,
by	, 19,
by	
MOTARY PUBLIS STATE OF NEVADA  STATE OF NEVADA	
County of Clark  Jarry L. Wezner My continission expires 0.3-0.3-1996  My Appointment Expires March 3, 1894	6r <del>Oregory.</del> NEU (RV)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
마이트 마이트 마이트 마이트 마이트 마이트 마이트 마이트 바다 바다 다른 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 다른 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 다른 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 다른 사람들이 다른 사람들이 되었다.	
Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Company the da	lay
of May A.D., 19 94 at 2:20 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94	٠
of Mortgages on Page 1.4559	
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Unnette Mueller	
and the control of the property of the control of	